12100218072

(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
- list	icress)	
(,		
(Ac	idress)	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
D DCC (JO	MAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Name)	
(47)		
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	·	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	.	

Office Use Only



100366270491

05/14/21--01023--017 **125.00

2#21 KAY | 4 PK 2: 05

2021 MAY 14 PM

DECEIVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

DFI EMANCIPATOR LLC	
	<u></u>
	. 22
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File \cdots
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawa)
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Tir	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	: DFI EMANCIPATOR LLC		2821
500000	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	2821 (1)
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	IRVING WEISSELBERGER		
		Name of Person	
	DRAGONFLY INVESTMENTS, LL	С	
		Firm/Company	
	48 E FLAGLER ST PH 104		
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33131		
	IRVING@DRAGONFLYRLCOM	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
	IRVING WEISSELBERGER	305 319-0662	
		Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	_	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified C	of Status &
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, F1, 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DFI EMANCIPATO (Must cont	R LLC ain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>:ss</u> :
	Flagler St.		48 E Flagler St.	
	Floor		4th Floor	
MIAMI	, FL 33131		MIAMI, FL 33131	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an ind	2021 RAY 14 PH
	Irving Weisselberge	r		
		Name		Z: C3
	48 E FLAGLER ST	F 4th Floor		ບ
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)	
	MIAMI	FL	33131	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the plan familiar with and accept the ol	, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes to bligations of my position	pointment as register relating to the prope	red agent and agree to act is r and complete performanc as provided for in Chapter	n this capacity. I wo of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	,	
"MGR" = Manager		
<u>MGR</u>	Irving Weisselberger	
	48 E FLAGLER STREET, 4th Floor	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	
MGR	Jason Morjain	
<i>71</i> OIC	AR DELLOTED CENTER ALEL.	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	~) (20)
	<u> </u>	2
MGR	Julie Quittner	2821 LAY
	48 E FLAGLER STREET, 4th Floor	.ب.: ا
	MIAMI, FL 33131 65	
	\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.	4-
		7
		5
		05
(Use attachment if necessary)	,	0.
•		
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
n effective date is listed, the date m	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90) days aft
date of filing.)	·	
te: If the date inserted in this block of	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	t be listed
document's effective date on the De		
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
	<u> </u>	
<u></u>		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	(myrmin m.	
	- Land	
Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

IRVING WEISSELBERGER

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)